Results in the 3rd Congressional District, 2018-2022

Results in Colorado’s 3rd Congressional District between 2018 and 2022. Boebert ran in 2020.
In 2018, Republican U.S. Rep. Scott Tipton, a Republican, ran successfully for reelection.

County Lauren Boebert

Alamosa County
Archuleta County
Conejos County
Costilla County
Custer County
Delta County
Dolores County
Eagle County
Garfield County
Gunnison County
Hinsdale County
Huerfano County
Jackson County
La Plata County
Lake County

Las Animas County
Mesa County
Mineral County
Moffat County
Montezuma County
Montrose County
Otero County
Ouray County
Pitkin County
Pueblo County

Rio Blanco County
Rio Grande County
Routt County
Saguache County
San Juan County
San Miguel County

2872
4141
1771
533
NA
10084
948
2,916
10167
2747
276
1782
NA
10845
NA
3358
41527
392
4256
7038
12773
4100
1266
1933
30727
2455
2797
NA
1135
153
814

Adam Frisch

2930.00
3525.00
1580.00
1090.00

5544.00
323.00
1150.00
13375.00
6183.00
237.00
1979.00

18539.00

3174.00
30348.00
304.00
1081.00
5248.00
7510.00
2889.00
2205.00
7364.00
34892.00
524.00
2109.00

1541.00
343.00
3165.00

%Boebert 2022

50.00
54.00
53.00
33.00

65.00
75.00
28.00
43.00
31.00
54.00
47.00

37.00

51.00
58.00
56.00
80.00

57.00
63.00
59.00
36.00
21.00
47.00
82.00
57.00

42.00
31.00
20.00

GOP % 2020

48.90
56.50
52.40
33.80
67.40
67.60
75.20
37.00
45.20
34.60
57.40
49.80
78.90
40.10
36.70

62.00
55.50
81.10

60.50
67.50

39.80
24.00
47.90
82.60
57.50
35.70
40.60
37.00
23.30

GOP % 2018

48.90
56.50
53.00
32.00
67.30
65.60
73.20
38.50
49.00
34.00
57.50
48.50
77.20
40.70
37.00

62.70
54.20
80.60
59.00
67.10

39.70
24.80
47.70
83.30
59.40
34.30
39.30
37.60
22.90
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